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Service Charge:

The monthly service charge is a "fixed" charge and does not provide for any minimum water
Sewer Rates consumption allowance. This service charge is based upon the size of your water meter as follows:
Misc. Fees

Water Conservation Alert Status

G d

WATER GONSERVATION
ALERT STATUS

Bi-Monthly Charge Within Bi-Monthly Charge Outside
District: District:

5/8-inch $36.18 $36.58

3/4-inch $36.18 $36.58

1-inch $44.44 $44.44
1-1/2-inch $64.88 $65.28
2-inch $82.06 $82.46
3-inch $89.48 $89.88
4-inch $229.90 $230.30

FOR MORE INFORMATION CALL:
818) 248.3525 OR VISIT WiW.CYWD.COM

Quantity Rate:

Quantity Rates are applicable to all water consumption in addition to the monthly service charge above.
Usage charges may be billed at a tiered rate if the connection is for a single family home. Local Cost is
associated with non-imported water. FMWD Cost is for imported water pass through charges.

The rate charged by the District to all residential and commercial customers for each
Billing Unit (1000 gallons) of water is currently:

Local FMWD Total Unit
Cost: Cost: Cost:

Single Family Water Use Range:

Tier 1 0 - 10 units $2.33/unit  $2.03/unit  $4.36/unit
Tier 2 11-33 units $3.61/unit  $2.03/unit  $5.64/unit
Tier 3 34-50 units $6.01/unit  $2.03/unit  $8.04/unit
Tier 4 50 + Units $8.75/unit  $2.03/unit  $10.78/unit

. ) Total
Multi Family / Local FMWD 2l

Commerical

Water Use Range: Unit

Cost: Cost:
Cost:

> 0 Units $3.61/unit  $2.03/unit  $5.64/unit
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Private Fire Protection Charge:

The monthly service charge for fire protection services by line size is as follows:

giirZZ:Service Monthly Charge Within District: Monthly Charge Outside District:
1-inch $15.14 $15.54

2-inch $22.30 $22.70

3-inch $33.28 $33.68

4-inch $45.12 $45.52

6-inch $77.58 $77.98

8-inch $118.02 $118.42

10-inch $164.80 $165.20

Water Service Installation Charge:

The water service installation charge includes the cost of labor, materials, and equipment to install the following components to
individual applicants for water service:

Component: Eee?

3/4-inch water meter By Estimate Only
1-inch water meter By Estimate Only
1-inch service lateral By Estimate Only

Meter & Service > 1-inch By Estimate Only

* A 1-inch service lateral is required for all 3/4-inch and 1-inch water meters.

Glendale Utility Tax Administration Fee:
$0.20/billing cycle (Effective 1/1/12)

Irrigation Usage Charge:

FMWD  Total Unit
Cost: Cost:

Water Use Range:

Tier 1 0 - 70 units $3.61/unit  $2.03/unit  $5.64/unit

Tier 2 71 + units $8.75/unit  $2.03/unit  $10.78/unit

Minimum Monthly Service Charge for Temporary Services $35.00

One Time Service Charge for Temporary Services $25.00

Senior/ Low Income Discount Revisions (Updated
2012)

[Senior Low Income Discount Information

Application.doc,
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Service Charge:

The monthly service charge is a "fixed" charge and does not provide for any minimum water
Sewer Rates consumption allowance. This service charge is based upon the size of your water meter as follows:
Misc. Fees

Water Conservation Alert Status

Bi-Monthly rge Within Bi-Monthly Charge Outside
District: District:

WATER CONSERVATION
ALERT STATUS

5/8-inch $38.24 $38.64

3/4-inch $38.24 $38.64

1-inch $46.96 $47.36
1-1/2-inch $68.56 $68.96
2-inch $86.72 $87.12
3-inch $94.56 $94.96
4-inch $242.94 $243.34

Quantity Rate:

Quantity Rates are applicable to all water consumption in addition to the monthly service charge above.
Usage charges may be billed at a tiered rate if the connection is for a single family home.

The rate charged by the District to all residential and commercial customers for each
Billing Unit (1000 gallons) of water is currently:

Total Unit
Cost:

Single Family Water Use Range:

Tier 1 0 - 10 units $4.61/unit
Tier 2 11-25 units $5.96/unit
Tier 3 26-37 units $8.50/unit
Tier 4 38 + Units $11.39/unit

Multi Family / Commerical Water Use Range:

> 0 Units $5.96/unit

Private Fire Protection Charge:

http://www.cvwd.com/Financial-| nfo-Water-Rates.aspx[ 2/4/2016 6:10:18 PM]


http://www.cvwd.com/Default.aspx
http://www.cvwd.com/Default.aspx
http://www.cvwd.com/resources/documents/TOScvonline.html
http://cvwd.com/Water-Conservation-Report-Waterwasters.aspx
http://www.cvwd.com/Financial-Info-Budget.aspx.aspx
http://www.cvwd.com/Financial-Info-Budget.aspx
http://cvwd.com/Financial-Info-Budget.aspx
http://www.cvwd.com/Financial-Info-Sewer-Rates.aspx
http://www.cvwd.com/Financial-Info-Misc-Fees.aspx
http://www.cvwd.com/Resources/Documents/orange alert is RATIONING - Updated Aug. 2015.pdf
http://www.cvwd.com/Resources/Documents/orange alert is RATIONING - Updated Aug. 2015.pdf

Water Rates - Financial Info - CVWD

The monthly service charge for fire protection services by line size is as follows:

Fire Service
Size:

1-inch
2-inch
3-inch
4-inch
6-inch
8-inch
10-inch

Water Service Installation Charge:

Monthly Charge Within District:

$16.00
$23.56
$35.16
$47.68
$81.98
$124.72
$174.16

Monthly Charge Outside District:

$16.40
$23.96
$35.56
$48.08
$82.38
$125.12
$174.56

The water service installation charge includes the cost of labor, materials, and equipment to install the following components to

individual applicants for water service:

Component:

3/4-inch water meter

1-inch water meter

1-inch service lateral

Meter & Service > 1-inch

By Estimate Only
By Estimate Only
By Estimate Only

By Estimate Only

* A 1-inch service lateral is required for all 3/4-inch and 1-inch water meters.

Glendale Utility Tax Administration Fee:

$0.20/billing cycle (Effective 1/1/12)

Irrigation Usage Charge:

Tier 1

Tier 2

Water Use Range:

Total Unit
Cost:

0 - 70 units $5.96/unit

71 + units $11.39/unit

Minimum Monthly Service Charge for Temporary Services  $35.00

One Time Service Charge for Temporary Services

$25.00

2012)

Senior/ Low Income Discount Revisions (Updated

[Senior Low Income Discount Information

Application.doc.
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